Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships

UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION/PRACTICE SCHEDULE (pending LOC updates)

Tentative as of July 16, 2018

12:15-12:45pm
12:45-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm

5:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:15pm
6:15-6:45pm

1980 Rink - Herb Brooks Arena

Juvenile/Intermediate/Novice Teams
Juvenile/Intermediate/Novice Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Juvenile/Intermediate/Novice Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:15-4:45pm

ICE RESURFACE
6:15-6:45pm
6:45-7:15pm

ICE RESURFACE

Monday, July 23, 2018

1932 Rink - Jack Shea Arena

Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo
Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo
Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo

Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo
Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo

4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm

ICE RESURFACE
5:45-6:15pm
6:15-6:45pm
6:45-7:15pm

ICE RESURFACE
7:30-8:00pm

Juvenile/Intermediate/Novice Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens
Prelim-Pre-Silver Solo/Juv-Int Solo

PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int Shadow, Prel-PreSilver Opens

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Compliments of Ice-Dance.com

Tammi McManus



Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships
UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION/PRACTICE SCHEDULE (pending LOC updates)

Tentative as of July 16, 2018

8:00-8:30am

ICE RESURFACE
9:15-9:45am
9:45-10:15am
10:15-10:45am

ICE RESURFACE
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm

ICE RESURFACE
12:45-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:15pm

ICE RESURFACE
2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm

ICE RESURFACE
4:15-4:45pm
4:45-5:15pm

6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:25pm
ICE RESURFACE

7:40-8:20pm
8:20-8:55pm

ICE RESURFACE
9:10-10:10pm
10:10-10:40pm

1980 Rink - Herb Brooks Arena

Junior Solo Combined - Group 1

Interemediate Pattern Dance - Group 1
Interemediate Pattern Dance - Group 2
Junvenile Pattern Dance - Group 1

Junvenile Pattern Dance - Group 2
Juvenile Solo Combined Group 1
Juvenile Solo Combined Group 2

Intermediate Solo Combined Group 1
Intermediate Solo Combined Group 2
Novice Solo Combined Group 1

Novice Solo Combined Group 2

Senior Solo Combined Group 1
Senior Solo Combined Group 2

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Juvenile Pattern Dance (1JS)

Juvenile Pattern Dance (IJS)

Intermediate Pattern Dance (I1JS)
Intermediate Pattern Dance (I1JS)

Junior Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)
Senior Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

8:45-9:15am
9:15-9:45am
9:45-10:15am
ICE RESURFACE
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm
ICE RESURFACE
12:15-12:45pm
12:45-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm
ICE RESURFACE
2:00-2:20pm
2:20-2:45pm
2:45-3:05pm
3:05-3:30pm
ICE RESURFACE
3:45-4:30pm
4:30-4:45pm
4:45-5:25pm
5:25-5:45pm
ICE RESURFACE
5:25-5:45pm
ICE RESURFACE
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:05pm
7:05-7:20pm
7:20-7:55pm
ICE RESURFACE
8:10-8:25pm
8:25-8:50pm
8:50-9:30pm

Tuesday, July 24.2018
1932 Rink - Jack Shea Arena

Preliminary Solo PD
Pre-Bronze Solo PD
Bronze Solo PD

Pre-Silver Solo PD
Gold Solo PD
International Solo PD

10:45-11:15am
11:15-11:45am
11:45-12:15pm
12:15-12:45pm

Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo ICE RESURFACE

Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo 1:00-1:30pm

Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo 1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm

Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance - CT

Pre-Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - CC

Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance - RB

Pre-Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - FIT

Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - WIW

Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance - 14S

Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - TF

Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance - FT

Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance - FT

Juvenile Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS) 6:30-7:00pm

Gold Solo Pattern Dance - AT 7:00-7:30pm

International Solo Pattern Dance - CON 7:30-8:00pm

Intermediate Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

Gold Solo Pattern Dance - VW
International Solo Pattern Dance - TR
Novice Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

USA Rink

Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo
Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo
Novice NACS Group 1

Novice NACS Group 2

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Prelim-PreSilver Solo/Juv-Int Solo
Juvenile/Intermediate/Novice Teams

Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo

PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int Shadow, Prel-PreSilver Opens

Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens

Compliments of Ice-Dance.com

Tammi McManus



Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships
UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION/PRACTICE SCHEDULE (pending LOC updates)

Tentative as of July 16, 2018

7:15-7:45am
7:45-8:15am
8:15-8:45am
8:45-9:15am

ICE RESURFACE
9:30-10:35am

ICE RESURFACE
10:50-11:50am

ICE RESURFACE
12:05-12:40pm
12:40-1:30pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:45-2:50pm

2:50-4:00pm

ICE RESURFACE
4:15-5:10pm

ICE RESURFACE
5:25-6:10pm
6:10-6:50pm

7:15-7:45pm
7:45-8:15pm
8:15-8:45pm

1980 Rink - Herb Brooks Arena
Intermediate Free Dance Group 1
Intermediate Free Dance Group 2
Novice NACS Group 1
Novice NACS Group 2

Intermediate Free Dance (1JS)

Juvenile Free Dance (1JS)

Juvenile Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (I1JS)
Intermediate Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

Novice Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

Junior Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

Senior Solo Combined Dance (SDS) (1JS)

Novice (NACS) Combined (1JS)
Novice (NACS) Combined (1JS)

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice NACS Group 1
Novice NACS Group 2

7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am

ICE RESURFACE
9:15-9:45am
9:45-10:15am
10:15-10:45am

ICE RESURFACE
11:00-11:40am
11:40-12:05pm
12:05-12:40pm
12:40-1:00pm
1:00-1:15pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:30-1:40pm
1:40-1:55pm
1:55-2:05pm
2:05-2:15pm
2:15-2:30pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm

5:00-7:00pm
ICE RESURFACE

7:15-7:45pm
7:45-8:15pm

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

1932 Rink - Jack Shea Arena
Juvenile Free Dance - Group 1
Juvenile Free Dance - Group 2

Silver Solo PD
Pre-Gold Solo PD

Prelim & Juv Shadow
Intermediate & Novice Shadow
Junior & Senior Shadow

Silver Solo Pattern Dance - T
Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance - SW
Silver Solo Pattern Dance - RF
Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance - BL
Novice Shadow Dance

Senior Shadow Dance
Juvenile Shadow Dance
Intermediate Shadow Dance
Preliminary Shadow Dance
Junior Shadow Dance

Juvenile Feedback

Intermediate Feedback

Solo Dance Feedback

PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int Shadow, Prel-PreSlv Opens
Silver-Int'l Solo/Nov-Sr Solo

10:45-11:15am
11:15-11:45am
11:45-12:15pm
12:15-12:45pm
ICE RESURFACE
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm

4:45-5:15pm
5:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:15pm

USA Rink

Juvenile-Novice Solo
Juvenile-Novice Solo
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Junior & Senior Solo

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Junior/Senior Solo

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int'l Shadow, Prel-PreSilver Opens

Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens

Compliments of Ice-Dance.com

Tammi McManus



Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships

UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION/PRACTICE SCHEDULE (pending LOC updates)

Tentative as of July 16, 2018

7:15-7:45am
7:45-8:15am

ICE RESURFACE
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

ICE RESURFACE
10:15-10:45am
10:45-11:15am
11:15-11:45am

ICE RESURFACE
12:00-1:05pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:20-2:50pm

ICE RESURFACE
3:05-3:30pm
3:30-3:55pm

ICE RESURFACE

4:10-5:10pm

ICE RESURFACE
5:25-6:25pm

7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm

1980 Rink - Herb Brooks Arena
Junior International Group 1
Junior International Group 2
Junior International Group 3
Junior Short Dance Group 1
Junior Short Dance Group 2
Senior International Group 1
Senior International Group 2

Novice Teams

Novice (NACS) Combined (1JS)

Int’l Junior Rhythm Dance (1JS)

Novice Pattern Dance (1JS)

Novice Pattern Dance (1JS)

Junior Short Dance (1JS)

Int'l Senior Rhythm Dance (1JS)

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am

ICE RESURFACE
9:45-10:15am
10:15-10:45am
10:45-11:15am

ICE RESURFACE
11:30-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:15-2:45pm

ICE RESURFACE
3:00-3:15pm
3:15-3:30pm
3:30-3:45pm
3:45-4:05pm

ICE RESURFACE
4:20-4:30pm
4:30-4:50pm
4:50-5:10pm
5:10-5:30pm
5:30-5:50pm

ICE RESURFACE
6:15-6:45pm
6:45-7:15pm
7:15-7:45pm

Thursday, July 26, 2018

1932 Rink - Jack Shea Arena USA Rink

Novice NACS Group 1
Novice NACS Group 2
Novice Pattern Dance Group 1

Novice Pattern Dance Group 2
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance
Open Willow Waltz
Open Rhythm Blues & Cha Cha

1:00-1:30pm
Open European Waltz & Foxtrot 1:30-2:00pm
PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int Shadow, Prel-PreSlv Opens  2:00-2:30pm
PreJuv Teams, Prel-Int Shadow, Prel-PreSlv Opens

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance
Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance
Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance
Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance

Open Rhythm Blues (6.0)
Open Cha Cha (6.0)

Open Willow Waltz (6.0)
Open European Waltz (6.0)
Open Foxtrot (6.0)

Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens
Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens
Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens

Compliments of Ice-Dance.com

Tammi McManus



Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships

UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION/PRACTICE SCHEDULE (pending LOC updates)

Tentative as of July 16, 2018

8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

ICE RESURFACE
10:15-10:45am
10:45-11:15am
11:15-11:45am

ICE RESURFACE
12:00-1:40pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:55-2:45pm

ICE RESURFACE
3:00-3:55pm

ICE RESURFACE
4:10-5:10pm

1980 Rink - Herb Brooks Arena
Novice Free Dance Group 1
Novice Free Dance Group 2
Junior Free Dance Group 1
Junior Free Dance Group 2
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Junior Dance International (1JS)

Novice Free Dance (1JS)

Senior Dance International (1JS)

Junior Free Dance (IJS)

8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

ICE RESURFACE
10:15-10:45am
10:45-11:15am
11:15-11:45am

ICE RESURFACE
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm

ICE RESURFACE
1:45-2:00pm
2:00-2:10pm
2:10-2:20pm
2:20-2:35pm
2:35-2:50pm
2:50-3:00pm

ICE RESURFACE
3:30-4:30pm

ICE RESURFACE

6:00-7:00pm

Friday, July 27, 2018

1932 Rink - Jack Shea Arena
Junior International Group 1
Junior International Group 2
Junior International Group 3

Senior International Group 1
Senior International Group 2
Open Tango & Paso Doble

Open Starlight Waltz & Quickstep
Open Rhumba & Cha Cha Congelado
Nov-Sr Shadow/Slv-Int'l Opens 1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
Open Tango (6.0)

Open Paso Doble (6.0)

Open Starlight Waltz (6.0)

Open Quickstep (6.0)

Open Rhuma (6.0)

Open Cha Cha Congelado (6.0)

Novice Feedback

Junior/Senior Feedback

USA Rink

Novice/Junior/Senior Teams
Novice/Junior/Senior Teams

Compliments of Ice-Dance.com

Tammi McManus



